overhead and related services attributable to and/or which an application has been 
submitted.  

Corner Lot means a lot situated at the intersection of two streets, of which two 
adjacent sides, that abut the intersecting streets, contain an angle of not more than 
one hundred and thirty-five (135) degrees; where such adjacent sides are curved, the 
angle of intersection of the adjacent sides shall be deemed to be the angle formed by 
the intersection of the tangents to the street lines, drawn through the extremities of 
the interior lot lines, provided that in the latter case, the corner of the lot shall be